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CITATION OF HONOR STUDENTS 

FOR 

D 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 AT 6:30 P.M. 

Alumni Hall 

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 

Prairie View, Texas 



PRESIDENT'S DINNER FOR HONOR STUDENTS 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 AT 6:30 P.M. 

QuINTIN BULLOCK, Presiding 
President, Junior Fellows and Junior Managers Association 

Member of Beta Beta Beta Honor Society 

DINNER PRAYER . . .. .. ... . . ......... . .................... GERTRUDE HAMMOND 
Secretary, Alpha Kappa Mu; Member, Tau Beta Pi, Pi Mu Epsilon 

DINNER 

OCCASION .............................................. RHoNDA HEsTER-BouYER 
President, Alpha Kappa Mu; Member, Tau Beta Pi, Pi Mu Epsilon, Civil Engineering Honors C'lub 

INTRODUCTION OF SPEAKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ...... BRYON TIMS 
Member, Alpha Kappa Mu, Pi Mu Epsilon, American Chemical Society 

BANQUET SPEAKER . .............................. REPRESENTATIVE RoN WILSON 
Texas House of Representatives, District 81 

RESPONSE . .. . ....... ... ............ . ............... . ........ QUINTIN BULLOCK 

SPECIAL PRESENTATION AND REMARKS ................ DR. ALVIN I. THOMAS 
President, Prairie View A&M University 

PRESENTATION OF HONOR STUDENTS TO RECEIVE AWARDS 
VEWISER TURNER 

Member, Alpha Kappa Mu, Tau Beta Pi, Eta Kappa Nu, Pi Mu Epsilon 

DoRETHA WooDs 
Member, Alpha Kappa Mu, Pi Mu Epsilon, Alpha Mu Gamma, Math C'lub 

PRESENTATION OF Aw ARDS ............................ DR. ALVIN I. THOMAS 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

BENEDICTION .. .. .. ..... ... . ......... . ..... . .. . .... REVEREND W. VAN JoHNSON 
Dean of Chapel 

ALMA MATER: "Dear Prairie View" ................ . ............ . Fuller-Sibelius 

•Note: Honor Certificates may be obtained in Room 211, Harrington &icocc Building 
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MENU 

BREAST OF CHICKEN 

BUTTERED ENGLISH PEAS RICE PILAFF 

TOSSED SALAD 

HOT ROLLS WITH BUTTER 

ICED TEA 

APPLE PIE 



CITATION OF HONOR STUDENTS 

Superior Scholarship 
Student with highest grade point average for the second semester 1978-79 by College and Department 

College Student G'l'A 
AGRICULTURE Mark Anthony Toote . . .................... 4.00 

ARTS AND SCIENCES 

BUSINESS 

EDUCATION 

ENGINEERING 

HOME ECONOMICS 

INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

NURSING 

ARTS AND SCIENCES 

Collete 

Biology 

Chemistry 

Kathy Sue Bigsby . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Kaye Bullington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Keith D. Crawford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Crystal D. Dent . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Sylvia P. James . ................ . .... . .. . 4.00 
Rita R. Ross . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Sandra J. Simmons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Frederick L. Stafford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Ashton C. Trier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Gwendolyne D. Walter .................. . . 4.00 
Diane M. Ashton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Susan Warren . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Monica L. Richardson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Cheryl Y. Jackson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Carmelia A. Matthews . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Algic Armstead . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Jerry Don Daniels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
files P. Daniels, Jr . ..................... . .. 4.00 
Jerelyn V. Hughes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Marvin T. Iglehart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Alice Mac Pendleton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Edward A. Rhem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Willie A. Tcmpton, Jr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Iva B. Wheeler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Rogiltha E. Gay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Barbara Blockmon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Carol L. Gabriel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Maxine B. Luody . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Beverly A. Williams . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Student GPA 

Kaye A. Bullington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Diane M. Ashton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Keith D. Crawford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Rita R. Ross . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Ashton Trier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 

Frederick L. Stafford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
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Mau Communications 

Computer Science 
Economics 
English 
Geography 
History 
Mathematics 

Music 
Health and Physical Education 

Political Science 

Psychology 
Social Work 
Sociology 
Spanish 

Kathy Sue Bigsby . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Susan Warren . ... . . . ... .... . . .... .. . . . . .. 4.00 

Doretha Woods . ... . .. . . ........ . .. ...... 3.85 
Elyagbon O. Osemwegie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.16 
Patsy A. Thacker .. . ...... ..... ... .... ... 3.17 
Brunswick Morton . .. ... . .. . . . .... ........ . 3.80 
Linda M. Lastcc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.66 
Sandra J. Simmons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Gwcndolyne D. Walter ......... . . .... ..... 4.00 
Edward Y. Dugue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.81 
Elizabeth A. Smallwood . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.85 
Merrie C. Nichols . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.50 
Elaine G. Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.50 
Sylvia P. James ........ . ............. . . . .. 4.00 
Mary Lee Hickman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.79 
Jerome E. Smith . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.40 
Kim M. Moore . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.81 

Students having highest class average for second semester 1978-79 
Class Student GPA. 

4.00 FRESHMEN Algie L. Armstead 

SOPHOMORES 

JUNIORS 

SENIORS 

Diane Ashton .............. , . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Kaye Buffington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Keith D. Crawford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Caroll L. Gabriel . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Rita R. Ross . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Gwcndolyne Walter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Susan Warren . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Beverly A. Williams . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Jerelyn Hughes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Marvin T. Iglehart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Monica L. Richardson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Frederick L. Stalford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Ashton Trier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Iva B. Wheeler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Jerry Don Daniels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Jiles P. Daniels Jr . ...... . . . ... . .. .. .. . .... 4.00 
Sylvia P. James ......... ..... ..... . ...... 4.00 
Maxine Lundy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Carmelia A. Matthews . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Edward A. Rhem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Sandra J. Simmons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Willie A. Tempton, Jr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Mark A. Toote . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Kathy Sue Bigsby . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Barbara Blockmon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Crystal D. Dent . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Rogiltha E. Gay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Cheryl Y. Jackson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
Alice M. Pendleton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.00 
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EXCELLENCE AWARDS 
Students on Honor Roll Each Semester Enrolled at Prairie View A&M University 

TWO SEMESTERS - (Certificates and Trophies) 

Alma Anderson 
Diane Arcenraux 
Diane Ashton 
Pamela Bailey 
Corington Baldwin 
Erasmo Barrera 
Orlando Barrett 
Gloria Bennett 
Inez Blanks 
Evelyn Bogan 
Scott Braynen 
Sharmarion Brown 
Kaye Buffington 
Lovie Busby 
Deborah Carr 
Dawnelle Carroll 
Mary Carter 
Doris Caulerick 
Patricie Chambers 
Keith Crawford 
Lindsey Culverson 
Marilyn Curtis 
Sharon Cummins 
Carolyn Davis 
Shirley Deese 
Cora Deveraux 
Harold Dockins 
Edward Dugue 
Valarie Edwards 
Mark Falls 
Cecilia Figgs 
Carol Gabriel 
Willie Gaines 

Reginald Grant 
Degaldra Gurley 
Rosalyn Haggerty 
Cheryl Harper 
Byron Henry 
Reginald Hobbs 
Karry Houston 
Jerelyn Hughes 
Marvin Iglehart 
Debra Jarmon 
Linda Johnson 
Shelia Johnson 
Sabrina Jones 
Victor Jones 
Cheryl Kendricks 
Debra Levels 
Johnnie Linnear 
Victor Littles 
Michael Love 
Meredith McNedy 
Timothy Marion 
Peggy Martin 
George Miller 
Gary Mills 
Frederick Mitchell 
Jerome Montgomery 
Ronald Morgan 
Leada Morris 
Dorset Musi 
Godson Nwosu 
Amechi Oruebor 
Kayode Ogundare 
Rodney Oneal 

FOUR SEMESTERS - (Certificates and Trophies) 

Linda Bell 
Kathy Bigsby 
Patricia Cambric 
Myrna Carroll 
Reath Cole 
Aaron Cornelius 
Carla Davis 
Paul Davis 
George Dawson 
Felicia DeLoach 
Leslie Dowdell 
Darlene Edwards 
Sherrilce Flowers 
Rickey Gregory 
Michael Haynes 
Jane Hopes 

Mulbah Jackollie 
Carl Johnson 
Renita Johnson 
Riley Johnson 
Sharon Kirby 
Neil LeBeaux 
Thaddeus Lott 
Carl Mason 
Fulkra Mason 
Carmelia Matthews 
Kim Moore 
Ifeanyi Okora 
Sonja Randle 
Monica! Richardson 
Linda Powell 
Syed Saljoughi 
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Derwin Penn 
Dominic Ramahobo 
Viron Recd 
Kathryn Rhodes 
Eva Ross 
Rita Ross 
Stelfon Riser 
Kriellion Sanders 
Elnora Smith 
Ronnie Smith 
Pamela Sangy 
Toni Square 
Bassett Strauther 
Samuel Tates 
Kenneth Vincent 
Gwendolyne Walter 
Jerome Washington 
Katherine Watson 
Frederick Wells 
Iva Wheder 
Beverly Williams 
Cheryl Williams 
Jerome Williams 
Natalie Williams 
Donnie Willis 
Karen Winn 
Larry Woodson 
Darlena Wright 
Lance Wyndon 
Anthony Zeno 
Barbara Zonicle 
Charles Zoniclc 

Elizabeth Smallwood 
Cathy Smith 
Brian Smith 
Samuel Spiller 
Frederick Stafford 
June Stewart 
Rodney Strauther 
Gregory Toote 
Mark Tootc 
Ashton Tri<:r 
Dianne Traylor 
Marvel Warner 
Sandra Watson 
Sandra White 

· Linda Williams 



SIX SEMESTERS - (Certificates and Trophies) 

C,ecdiaAdams 
Phillip Alexander 
Barbara Blockmon 
Brenda Childers 
Lester Coleman 
Jerry Daniels 
files Daniels, Jr. 
Hulen Davis, Jr. 
Crystal Dent 
Omega Elmore 

Jessie Gant 
Cathleen Goines 
Diunna Greenleaf 
GcrtrUde Hammond 
Rhonda Hester 
Shari Hughes 
Calvin McGee 
George Miller 
Obediah Nylander 
Maria Prentis 

EIGHT SEMESTERS - (Certificates and Trophies) 
Angel Lenord 

Debra Ross 
Penny Songy 
Willie Tcmpton, Jr. 
Debora Thomas 
Barbara Tompkins 
Vewiscr Turner 
Pamela Walker 
Corina Watson 
Doretha Woods 

GREEK SCHOLAR AW ARDS 
( Certificates and Trophies) 

FEMALE GREEKS HAVING HIGHEST A VERA GE FOR SECOND SEMESTER, 
1978-79 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Helen Carden . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.81 

MALE GREEKS HAVING HIGHEST AVERAGE FOR SECOND SEMESTER, 
1978-79 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity Darcel! Walker . . . .. .. . .. . .. .. .. . . .. .. .. . 3.70 

GREEK LETTER ORGANIZATION HAVING HIGHEST AVERAGE FOR SECOND SEMESTER, 
1978-79 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Zeta Gamma Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.11 
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ALMA MATER-"Dear Prairie View" 

Dear Prairie View, our song to thee we raise, 

In gratitude we sing our hymn of praise, 

For mem'ries dear, for friends and recollections, 

For lessons learned while here we've lived with thee. 

For these we pledge our hearts full of devotion, 

To serve thee now, and through eternity. 

As days go by, our hearts will not grow cold, 

We'll love thy purple royal and thy gold, 

We'll through our lives exemplify thy teachings, 

We'll always strive a blessing to be. 

Thy children we our love and pride confessing, 

We'll love thee now, and through eternity 

Words by 0. ANDERSON FuLLEll 

Music from "Finlandia" by Sibelius 
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